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The Lifetime Limited Warranties cover hardware, fans, and internal power supplies - not software or external power supplies. Warranty is only valid for the original purchaser, and modifications to product may void the warranty.  See http://www.netgear.com/about/warranty/ for details. 
Basic phone support for 90 days from purchase date and lifetime online chat support when purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller. 

NETGEAR, the NETGEAR logo, and ProSafe is a trademark and/or registered trademark of NETGEAR, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries. Information is subject to change without notice. © 2014 NETGEAR, Inc. All rights reserved.

Gigabit Ethernet, L2, Prosafe Plus, Unmanaged
10 GIGABIT, L2, 
Prosafe Plus Fast Ethernet, L2, Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet, L2, Unmanaged

MODEL GS105Ev2 GS105PE GS108Ev2 GS108PEv2 GS116Ev2 JGS516PE JGS524Ev2 JGS524PE XS708E MODEL FS105 FS108 FS108P FS116 FS116P JFS516 JFS524 GS105 GS108 GS108P GS116 JGS516 JGS524
Port Configuration 100M — RJ45 Ports Port Configuration 100M — RJ45 Ports 5 8 8 16 16 16 24

1G — RJ45 Ports 5 5 8 8 16 16 24 24 8 1G — RJ45 Ports 5 8 8 16 16 24

10GBASE-T — RJ45 Ports 10GBASE-T — RJ45 Ports

100M — SFP Ports 100M — SFP Ports

1G/10G Fiber — SFP+ Ports 1 1G/10G Fiber — SFP+ Ports

Power Over Ethernet Power Over Ethernet 802.3af Ports 4 8 12 Power Over Ethernet Power Over Ethernet 802.3af Ports 4 8 4

PoE Plus (30W) 802.3at Ports PoE Plus (30W) 802.3at Ports

Total PoE Budget 45W 85W 100W Total PoE Budget 53W 70W 50W

Scalability MAC Table Size 8K 8K 4K 4K 16K 16K 16K 16K 32K Scalability MAC Table Size 1K 1K 1K 4K 4K 8K 8K 2K 4K 4K 8K 8K 8K

Quality of Service/ACLs Honors 802.1p Priority Tags • • • • • • • • • Quality of Service/ACLs Honors 802.1p Priority Tags • • • • • • • • • • •

Performance Switching Fabric 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 32 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps 48 Gbps 160 Gbps Performance Switching Fabric 1 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 3.2 Gbps 3.2 Gbps 3.2 Gbps 4.8 Gbps 10 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 32 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps

Traffic Management Number of VLAN (802.1Q) 64 64 32 32 100 100 100 100 64 Traffic Management • • • • •

Energy  Efficiency Auto-EEE 802.3az • • • • • • • • Energy  Efficiency Auto-EEE 802.3az • • • • • • • • •

Dynamic Power Consumption • • • • • • • • Dynamic Power Consumption • • • • • • • • • •

Physical Desktop/Rackmount Desktop Desktop Desktop Desktop Desktop Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Physical Desktop/Rackmount Desktop Desktop Desktop Desktop Desktop Rackmount Rackmount Desktop Desktop Desktop Desktop Rackmount Rackmount

Acoustic Noise at 25°C 0 dBA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 24.5 dBA 0 dbA (fan less) 24.4 dBA  34.7dBA Acoustic Noise at 25°C 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less)

Hardware Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Hardware Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Next Business Day Hardware Replacement Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Next Business Day Hardware Replacement Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Power Supply Warranty 2 -Year 2 -Year Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Power Supply Warranty 2 -Year 2 -Year 2 -Year 2 -Year 2 -Year Lifetime Lifetime 2 -Year 2 -Year 2 -Year 2 -Year Lifetime Lifetime

Technical Support Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Technical Support Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Supported Modules – – – – – – – – Group 9 Supported Modules – – – – – – – – – – – – –

100M 
Transceivers 1G Transceivers 10G Transceivers DAC Cables		  Rack Mount Kit Fan Tray Power Supply Units I/O Modules	 RPS Units

Network 
Management

MODEL AFM735 AGM731F AGM732F AGM734 AXM761 AXM761P10 AXM762 AXM762P10 AXM763 AXC761 AXC763 AXC753 420-10043-01 AFT200 APS135W APS300W APS525W APS1000W AX742 AX743 AX745 RPS5412 RPS4000 NMS300
Description 100BASE-FX

SFP LC GBIC

Multimode fiber
2km

1000BASE-SX 

SFP LC GBIC

Multimode fiber
1000m OM4 50/125µm
550m   OM3 50/125µm
275m   OM2/OM1 
62.5µm

1000BASE-LX

 SFP LC GBIC

Single mode fiber
10km 9/125µm

1000BASE-T 

SFP RJ45 GBIC

10GBASE-SR

SFP+ LC GBIC

Multimode fiber
550m OM4 50/125µm
300m OM3 50/125µm
33m   OM2/OM1 
62.5µm

10GBASE-SR

SFP+ LC GBIC

Multimode fiber
550m OM4 50/125µm
300m OM3 50/125µm
33m   OM2/OM1 
62.5µm

PACK OF 10 UNITS

10GBASE-LR SFP+ 

LC GBIC

Single mode fiber
10km 9/125µm

10GBASE-LR SFP+ 

LC GBIC

Single mode fiber
10km 9/125µm

PACK OF 10 UNITS

10GBASE-LRM 

SFP+ LC GBIC
 
Multimode fiber 
260m OM4/OM3 50µm
220m OM2/OM1 
62.5µm

Direct attach 

SFP+ to SFP+ 

Copper DAC cable
1m

Direct attach

SFP+ to SFP+ 

Copper DAC cable
3m

Direct attach

XFP to SFP+ 

Copper DAC cable
3m

Rack mount kit

M4100 series

Desktop versions

Modular fan tray

M7100/M7300 series

Front to back cooling

Modular power supply

M5300 series

Modular power supply

M7100/M7300 series

Modular power supply

M5300 series

Modular power supply

RPS4000

Stacking kit

M5300 series 

24G/48G

I/O Module

M5300 series

1-port SFP+

I/O Module

M5300 series

1-port 10GBASE-T

RJ45

RPS unit

M4100/M5300 series

1 switch

RPS/EPS unit

M4100/M5300 series

Up to 4 switches

Software

ProSafe network 
management system

Group 1    Supported Modules • • • • •

Group 2    Supported Modules • • • • • •

Group 3    Supported Modules • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Group 4    Supported Modules • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Group 5    Supported Modules • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Group 6    Supported Modules • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Group 7    Supported Modules • • • • • •

Group 8    Supported Modules • • •

Group 9    Supported Modules • • • • • • • • • • •

Managed Switches
Future Proofed. Campus LAN Proven.
NETGEAR ProSAFE® high-end Managed Switches offer a secure, 
future-proof networking infrastructure. 

NETGEAR® Managed Infrastructure makes the most of state-of-the-
art technologies including Virtual Chassis Stacking and Distributed Link 
Aggregations that work in concert to create a reliable, affordable and 
easy to maintain Campus LAN solution.

A single-pane-of-glass  management platform – NMS300 – increases 
overall operational efficiency.

Smart Switches 
Essential Network Features Priced for Small 
and Medium Sized Businesses.
NETGEAR ProSAFE® Smart Switches are purposely designed for SMB 
customers with high performance, SMB-oriented features and easy 
management - enabling SMB networks to support Voice over IP (VoIP), 
streaming media, multicasting, security, and many other  
bandwidth-intensive applications.

NETGEAR ProSAFE® Stackable Smart Switches are designed for growing 
networks (50-200 nodes), providing true stacking capability with high 
performance, scalability and reliability without adding huge costs. 

Unmanaged Switches
Plug-and-play Switches for Businesses 
in Need of Instant Connectivity.  
No Management Required.
NETGEAR ProSAFE® Unmanaged Switch series offers a wide 
range of models for different network deployment requirements. 
These energy efficient switches are well built and rigorously 
tested to provide the reliability businesses need.

802.1p traffic prioritization and jumbo frame support allow  
for seamless integration with more sophisticated networks.

Modules and Accessories
Best Performance. Ultimate Reliability.
NETGEAR designs and tests its switch products for use with genuine 
NETGEAR modules. The use of third-party modules may result in reduced 
network performance and reliability, such as packet loss, port flapping 
and connectivity issues. 

While the use of third-party Modules does not affect the NETGEAR 
switch’s warranty,  NETGEAR will not provide technical support for  
networking problems it determines are caused by third-party modules. 

Unmanaged Plus Switches
More Capabilities.  
Same Great Ease of Use.
NETGEAR ProSAFE® Plus Switches deliver network monitoring, traffic 
prioritization and network segmentation to small businesses who want 
more visibility and control on top of plug-N-play connectivity.

Managed 
Fast Ethernet (Gigabit Uplinks) 
L2+ (Static Routing) 
Intelligent Edge M4100 Series  –  Access Layer

Managed 
Gigabit Ethernet
L2+ (Static Routing) 
Intelligent Edge M4100 Series  –  Access Layer

Managed 
Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gigabit Uplinks), 
L2+ (Static Routing) - L3 Upgrade,  
Next-Gen Edge M5300 Series  -  Access Layer

Managed 
Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gigabit Uplinks),  
Full L3 (Dynamic Routing),  
Next-Gen Edge M5300 Series  -  Access Layer

Managed 
10 Gigabit Ethernet, 
L2+ (Static Routing),  
10G Aggregation 
M7100 Series

Managed 
10 Gigabit Ethernet,  
L2+ (Static Routing) - L3 
Upgrade, 10G Aggregation 
M7300 Series

Managed 
Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gigabit Uplinks),  
Full L3 (Dynamic Routing),  
Core Modular M8800 Series

MODEL M4100-D10-POE  
(FSM5210P)

M4100-26-POE  
(FSM7226P)

M4100-50-POE  
(FSM7250P)

M4100-D12G 
(GSM5212)

M4100-D12G-POE+  
(GSM5212P)

M4100-12GF 
(GSM7212F)

M4100-26G  
(GSM7224)

M4100-50G 
(GSM7248)

M4100-12G-POE+ 
(GSM7212P)

M4100-26G-POE  
(GSM7226LP)

M4100-24G-POE+  
(GSM7224P)

M4100-50G-POE+  
(GSM7248P)

M5300-28G  
(GSM7228S)

M5300-52G  
(GSM7252S)

M5300-28G-POE+ 
(GSM7228PS)

M5300-52G-POE+  
(GSM7252PS)

M5300-28G3 
(GSM7328S)

M5300-52G3
(GSM7352S)

M5300-28GF3 
(GSM7328FS)

M7100-24X 
(XSM7224)

M7300-24XF
(XSM7224S)

XCM8806 XCM8810

Port Configuration 100M — RJ45 Ports 8 24 48

1G — RJ45 Ports 2 2 2 12 12 12 26 50 12 26 24 50 24 48 24 48 24 48 4 Up to 240 Up to 432

10GBASE-T — RJ45 Ports 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 24 4

100M/1G Fiber — SFP Ports 2 2 2 4 4 12 4 4 4 4 SFP 4 SFP 4 SFP 4 4 4 4 4 4 24 Up to 128 Up to 224

1G/10G Fiber — SFP+ Ports 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 24 Up to 40 XFP Up to 72 XFP

10G — Additional I/O Bays 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Power Over Ethernet PoE 802.3af Ports 8 24 48 24 Up to 240 Up to 432

PoE+ 802.3at Ports (1 PD) 10 (2 PD) 4 12 24 48 24 48

Total PoE Budget 66W 380W 380W/740W EPS 125W/25W passthrough 150W 380W 192W/380W EPS 380W/720W EPS 380W/1,440W EPS 380W/720W EPS 380W/1,440W EPS See configurator See configurator

Virtual Chassis Stacking Number of Dedicated Stacking Ports 2 or 4 2 or 4 2 or 4 2 or 4 2 or 4 2 or 4 2 or 4 4 or more

Stacking Bandwidth 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 48 Gbps with AX742 80 Gbps (4 ports)

Stacking Capacity 8 switches 8 switches 8 switches 8 switches 8 switches 8 switches 8 switches 4 switches, 96 ports

Stacking Compatibility M5300 series M5300 series M5300 series M5300 series M5300 series M5300 series M5300 series M7300 series

Scalability MAC Table Size 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K 32K

Routing Table Size 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 12K 12K 12K 12K 12K 12K 12K 128 12K 12K 12K

System Management Web GUI • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Command Line Interface (RS232/
Telnet/SSH)

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Quality of Service/ACLs Traffic Prioritization L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress L2/L3/L4 ingress/egress

Performance Switching Fabric 5.6 Gbps 6.4 Gbps 9 Gbps 24 Gbps 24 Gbps 24 Gbps 52 Gbps 100 Gbps 24 Gbps 52 Gbps 48 Gbps 100 Gbps 144 Gbps 192 Gbps 144 Gbps 192 Gbps 144 Gbps 192 Gbps 144 Gbps 480 Gbps 480 Gbps Up to 416 Gbps Up to 800 Gbps

Availability RPS Redundant Power Supply RPS RPS/EPS Powered by PoE+ Powered by PoE+ RPS RPS RPS RPS RPS/EPS RPS/EPS RPS/EPS RPS RPS RPS/EPS RPS/EPS RPS RPS RPS Second PSU Bay Second PSU Bay N+1 PSU N+1 SPU

Power Supply External Internal, fixed Internal, Fixed External Internal, fixed Internal,fixed Internal, fixed Internal, fixed Internal, fixed Internal, fixed Internal, fixed Internal, fixed Modular (APS135W) Modular (APS135W) Modular (APS525W) Modular (APS525W) Modular (APS135W) Modular (APS135W) Modular (APS135W) Modular (APS300W) Modular (APS300W) Modular (XCM88PS1) Modular (XCM88PS1)

Traffic Management Number of VLAN (802.1Q) 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 1K 4K 4K 4K 4K 4K 4K 4K 1K 1K 4K 4K

Layer 3 Routing Routing Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) 
L3 upgrade: GSM7228L

Lite L3 (static routing) 
L3 upgrade: GSM7252L

Lite L3 (static routing) 
L3 upgrade: GSM7228PL

Lite L3 (static routing) 
L3 upgrade: GSM7252PL

Full L3 (dynamic routing) Full L3 (dynamic routing) Full L3 (dynamic routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) 
L3 upgrade: XSM7224L

Full L3 (dynamic routing) Full L3 (dynamic routing)

Energy  Efficiency Auto-EEE 802.3az • • • • • •

Dynamic Power Consumption • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Physical Desktop/Rackmount Desktop Rackmount Rackmount Desktop Desktop Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount

Acoustic Noise at 25°C 0 dbA (fan less) 37.3 dbA 38.9 dbA 0 dbA (fan less) 19.8dB (low acoustics) 30dB 35.6dB 37.2dB 35.8dBA 36.6dBA 33.8dBA 47.7dBA 37.3 dBA 34.9 dBA 44.8 dBA 43.2 dBA 37.3 dBA 34.9 dBA 35.6 dBA <60 dBA 44 dBA 54 dBA 55 dBA

Hardware Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime 3-Year 3-Year

Next Business Day Hardware Replacement Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Contract Contract

Power Supply Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime 3-Year 3-Year

Technical Support Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Contract Contract

Supported Modules Group 1 Group 2 Group 2 Group 1 Group 1 Group 2 Group 2 Group 2 Group 2 Group 2 Group 2 Group 2 Group 3 Group 3 Group 4 Group 4 Group 3 Group 3 Group 5 Group 6 Group 6 Group 7 Group 7

Fast Ethernet (Gigabit Uplinks), L2, Smart Switches Gigabit Ethernet, L2, Smart Switches Gigabit Ethernet, L2+ (Static Routing), Smart Switches
Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gigabit Uplinks),  
L2+ (Static Routing), Smart Switches

10 Gigabit Ethernet,  
L2+ (Static Routing), 
Smart Switches

MODEL FS526T FS726T FS726TP FS728TLP FS728TP FS750T2 GS108T GS110TP GS510TP GS716Tv3 GS516TP GS724Tv4 GS748Tv5 GS728TP GS728TPP GS752TP GS728TSB GS752TSB GS728TPSB GS752TPSB GS728TXS GS752TXS XS712T
Port Configuration 100M — RJ45 Ports 24 24 24 24 24 48

1G — RJ45 Ports 2 2 2 4 4 2 8 8 8 16 16 24 48 24 24 48 24 48 24 48 24 48

10GBASE-T — RJ45 Ports 12

100M — SFP Ports 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2+2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

1G/10G Fiber — SFP+ Ports 4 4 2

Power Over Ethernet PoE 802.3af Ports 12 12 24 8 8 8 (2 PD) 16 40 16 40

PoE+ 802.3at Ports 8 24 8 8 8

PoE Budget 100W 100W 192W 53W 130W 76W/22W passthrough 192W 384W 384W 192W 384W

True Stacking Number of Dedicated Stacking Ports 2 2 2 2 2 2

Stacking Bandwidth Copper: 10G   Fiber: 4G Copper: 10G   Fiber: 4G Copper: 10G   Fiber: 4G Copper: 10G   Fiber: 4G 40G 40G

Stacking Capacity 6 switches 6 switches 6 switches 6 switches 6 switches 6 switches

Stacking Compatibility GS7xxTSB/GSxxTPSB GS7xxTSB/GSxxTPSB GS7xxTSB/GSxxTPSB GS7xxTSB/GSxxTPSB GS7xxTXS GS7xxTXS

Scalability MAC Table Size 8K 4K 4K 8K 4K 8K 8K 8K 4K 16K 8K 16K 16K 8K 8K 8K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 16K 32K

Routing Table Size 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

System Management Web GUI • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Quality of Service/ACLs Traffic Prioritization L2/L3 ingress L2 ingress L2 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3 ingress L2/L3 ingress L2/L3 ingress L2/L3 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress L2/L3/L4 ingress

Performance Switching Fabric 8.8 Gbps 8.8 Gbps 8.8 Gbps 12.8 Gbps 12.8 Gbps 13.6 Gbps 16 Gbps 16 Gbps 20 Gbps 32 Gbps 48 Gbps 48 Gbps 100 Gbps 48 Gbps 56 Gbps 104 Gbps 56 Gbps 104 Gbps 56 Gbps 104 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 240 Gbps

Traffic Management Number of VLAN (802.1Q) 128 64 64 128 128 64 64 64 64 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256 256

Layer 3 Routing Routing Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing) Lite L3 (static routing)

Energy  Efficiency Auto-EEE 802.3az • • • • • • •

Dynamic Power Consumption • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Physical Desktop/Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Desktop Desktop Desktop Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount Rackmount

Acoustic Noise at 25°C 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 42.9 dBA 30.7 dBA 38.1 dBA 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) 0 dbA (fan less) <38dBA 0 dbA (fan less) 24.6 dBA 0 dbA (fan less) 37.2 dBA 31.8 dBA 31.8 dBA 44.9 dBA 30.6 dBA 34.8 dBA 34.8 dBA 42.7 dBA 32.9 dBA 34.8dBA 49.7 dBA

Hardware Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Next Business Day Hardware Replacement Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Power Supply Warranty Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Technical Support Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime Lifetime

Supported Modules – Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 – Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 – Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 8 Group 9 Group 9 Group 9

LIFETIME
Next

Business
Day


